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Date From:
Date To:

1/1/2020 12:00:00 AM
12/31/2020 11:59:00 PM

Beginning Animal Count

Live Intake
Stray / At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from Agency
(In State)

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to Owner

Transferred out to Agency
(In State)

Transferred out to Agency
(Out of State)

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Adult

1814

384

86

19

2303

Adult

259

282

1287

245

2073

In Shelter

Canine

111

Up To 5 Months Age Unknown

857 281
441 70
48 8
3 1
1349 360

Up to 5 months Age Unknown

3 2
14 8
1115 304
192 49
1324 363

7

In Foster Care

Total

2952

895

142

23

4012

Total

264

304

2706

486

3760

Total

118

4012

3760



Other Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total

Died in Care 13 11 3 27

Shelter Euthanasia 146 6 44 196

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 159 17 47 223 223

TOTAL OUTCOMES 2232 1341 410 3983 3983
In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count 142 5 147




Feline

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count 58 13 71
Live Intake Adult Up To 5 Months Age Unknown Total
Stray / At Large 188 618 93 899
Relinquished by Owner 160 336 52 548
Transferred in from Agency
(In State) 13 8 2 =
Other Intakes 1 0 2 3
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 362 962 149 1473 1473
Live Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Adoption 100 117 3 220
Returned to Owner 15 4 2 21
Transferred out to Agency
(In State) 183 715 115 1013
Transferred out to Agency
(Out of State) 9 63 4 @
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 307 899 124 1330 1330
Other Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Died in Care 3 16 2 21
Shelter Euthanasia 41 26 40 107
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 44 42 42 128 128
TOTAL OUTCOMES 351 941 166 1458 1458
In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Ending Animal Count 80 86




Equine

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count 1 0 1
Live Intake Adult Up To 5 Months Age Unknown Total
Live Outcomes Adult Up To 5 Months Age Unknown Total
Adoption 1 0 0 1
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 1 0 0 1 1
TOTAL OUTCOMES 1 0 0 1 1
In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Ending Animal Count 0 0 0




Farm Animal

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count 2 0 2
Live Intake Adult Up To 5 Months Age Unknown Total
Stray / At Large 0 0 2
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 0 0 2 2
Live Outcomes Adult Up To 5 Months Age Unknown Total
Adoption 0 0 1
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 0 0 1 1
Other Outcomes Adult Up To 5 Months Age Unknown Total
Shelter Euthanasia 0 0 1
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 0 0 1 1
TOTAL OUTCOMES 0 0 2 2
In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Ending Animal Count 2 0 2




