Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Monday, August 8, 2022

Site: All

Deleted Mappings: Exclude

Date From: 1/1/2020 12:00:00 AM

Date To: 12/31/2020 11:59:00 PM

Canine

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count	111	7	118

Live Intake	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray / At Large	1814	857	281	2952
Relinquished by Owner	384	441	70	895
Transferred in from Agency (In State)	86	48	8	142
Other Intakes	19	3	1	23
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	2303	1349	360	4012

Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	259	3	2	264
Returned to Owner	282	14	8	304
Transferred out to Agency (In State)	1287	1115	304	2706
Transferred out to Agency (Out of State)	245	192	49	486
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	2073	1324	363	3760

Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total	
Died in Care	13	11	3	27	
Shelter Euthanasia	146	6	44	196	
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	159	17	47	223	223
TOTAL OUTCOMES	2232	1341	410	3983	3983

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count	142	5	147

Feline

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count	58	13	71

Live Intake	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray / At Large	188	618	93	899
Relinquished by Owner	160	336	52	548
Transferred in from Agency (In State)	13	8	2	23
Other Intakes	1	0	2	3
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	362	962	149	1473

Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	100	117	3	220
Returned to Owner	15	4	2	21
Transferred out to Agency (In State)	183	715	115	1013
Transferred out to Agency (Out of State)	9	63	4	76
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	307	899	124	1330

Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total	
Died in Care	3	16	2	21	
Shelter Euthanasia	41	26	40	107	
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	44	42	42	128	128
TOTAL OUTCOMES	351	941	166	1458	1458

	In Shelter In Foster Care		Total
Ending Animal Count	80	6	86

Equine

	In Shelter In Foster Care		Total
Beginning Animal Count	1	0	1

Live Intake Adult Up To 5 Months Age Unknown Total

Live Outcomes	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total	
Adoption	1	0	0	1	
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	1	0	0	1	
TOTAL OUTCOMES	1	0	0	1	

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total	
Ending Animal Count	0	0	0	

Farm Animal

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total	
Beginning Animal Count	2	0	2	

Live Intake	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total	
Stray / At Large	0	0	2	2	
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	0	0	2	2	2

Live Outcomes	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total	
Adoption	0	0	1	1	
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	0	0	1	1	1

Other Outcomes	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total	
Shelter Euthanasia	0	0	1	1	
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	0	0	1	1	
TOTAL OUTCOMES	0	0	2	2	

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total	
Ending Animal Count	2	0	2	